ALL CONTESTS

FOND DU LAC COUNTY
2014 GENERAL ELECTION

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

The total number of votes cast for the GOVERNOR/LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

was 42,929

of which |MARY BURKE/JOHN LEHMAN received 15,014
SCOTT WALKER/REBECCA KLEEFISCH received 27,485
DENNIS FEHR/No Candidate received 121
ROBERT BURKE/JOSEPH M. BROST received 308
MARY JO WALTERS (WRITE-IN) received 1
STEVE R. EVANS (WRITE-IN) received 0
JUMOKA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN) received 0
BRETT D HULSEY (WRITE-IN) received 0
JESSICA NICOLE PERRY (WRITE-IN) received 0
SUSAN P. RESCH (WRITE-IN) received 0
SCATTERING received 0

The total number of votes cast forthe ATTORNEY GENERAL

was 41,775

of which |SUSAN V. HAPP received 14,336
BRAD SCHIMEL received 26,184
THOMAS A. NELSON, SR. received 1,255
SCATTERING received 0

The total number of votes cast for the SECRETARY OF STATE

was 41,144

of which |DOUG LA FOLLETTE received 16,437
JULIAN BRADLEY received 23,282
JERRY BROITZMAN received 497
ANDY CRAIG received 928
SCATTERING received 0
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STATE TREASURER

40,691
DAVID L. SARTORI received 14,063
MATT ADAMCZYK received 24,194
ANDREW ZUELKE received 767
RON HARDY received 865
JERRY SHIDELL received 802
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast for the CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 6
41,649
MARK L. HARRIS received 16,024
GLENN GROTHMAN received 24,713
GUS FAHRENDORF received 912
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast for the ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 41
3,492
JOE KALLAS received 1,367
JOAN BALLWEG received 2,125
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast forthe ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 42
1,383
GEORGE FERRITER received 360
KEITH RIPP received 1,023
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast for the ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 52
17,523
JEREMY THIESFELDT received 17,523
SCATTERING received 0
The total number of votes cast for the ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 53
6,171
MICHAEL SCHRAA received 6,171
SCATTERING received 0
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The total number of votes cast for the ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 59
was 5,594
of which  |JESSE KREMER received 5,594
SCATTERING received 0

The total number of votes cast forthe STATE REFERENDUM

was 38,158
of which |YES received 31,630
NO received 6,528

Certification of the Board of Canvassers

We, the undersigned, certify that we are the members of the Board of Canvassers for
FOND DU LAC County.

We certify that the attached tabular statement of Votes Cast and Summary Statement
of the Board of Canvassers, canvassed and prepared by us, are correct and true as
compiled from the original returns made to the FOND DU LAC County Clerk.

ﬁOF ANVASSERS
(1) (Z)JQM Moc s

e L0240

v

(Date) Monday, November 10, 2014
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FOND DU LAC COUNTY

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
11/4/12014

Municipality Reporting

Unit

TOWN OF ALTO Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ASHFORD Wards 1-3
TOWN OF AUBURN Wards 1-3 1,
TOWN OF BYRON Wards 1-2
TOWN OF CALUMET Ward 1

TOWN OF CALUMET Ward 2

TOWN OF EDEN Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ELDORADO  Wards 1-3
TOWN OF EMPIRE Wards 14 1,
TOWN OF FOND DULAC Wards 1-8 1,
TOWN OF FOND DU LAC ~ Ward 1A
TOWN OF FOREST Wards 1-2
TOWN OF FRIENDSHIP  Wards 1-3
TOWN OF LAMARTINE ~ Wards 1-2
TOWN OF MARSHFIELD ~ Wards 1-2
TOWN OF METOMEN Wards 1-2
TOWN OF OAKFIELD Wards 1-2
TOWN OF OSCEOQLA Wards 1-2
TOWN OF RIPON Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ROSENDALE ~ Ward 1

TOWN OF SPRINGVALE ~ Ward 1

TOWN OF TAYCHEEDAH Wards 1-6 2,
TOWN OF WAUPUN Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF BRANDON ~ Ward 1
VILLAGE OF Wards 1-4
CAMPBELLSPORT

VILLAGE OF EDEN Ward 1
VILLAGE OF FAIRWATER  Ward 1
VILLAGE OF KEWASKUM WD 6

VILLAGE OF MOUNT Ward 1
CALVARY

VILLAGE OF NORTH Wards 1-7 1,
FOND DU LAC

VILLAGE OF QAKFIELD Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF ROSENDALE Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF ST.CLOUD  Ward 1

MNId YOI

451
621
254
325

513
922
763
491
302
291
791
579
297
283
087
571
345
653

264
137

0
230

543

435
412
243
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Municipality Reporting

Unit

CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF RIPON

CITY OF RIPON
CITY OF RIPON
CITY OF RIPON
CITY OF WAUPUN

CITY OF WAUPUN

Total

=
Q
A
L
Z
P
WARD 1 398
WARD 2 344
WARD 3 676
WARD 4 454
WARD 5 670
WARD 6 574
WARD 7 430
WARD 8 568
WARD 8 347

WARD 10 589
WARD 11 248
WARD 12 595
WARD 13 325
WARD 14 682
WARD 15 411
WARD 16 439
WARD 17 109

WARD 18 57
WARD 19 425
WARD 20 0
WARD 21 587

WARD 22 742
WARD 23 749
WARD 24 727
WARD 25 919
WARD 26 1
WARD 27 0
\éVARDS 1- 592

WARDS 4- 517
6

WARDS 7- 521
8

WARDS 9- 639
11

Wards 9B 0

Wards 9, 1,091
9A, 10, 11
12

34,931
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SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

The total number of votes cast was
of which

MICK FINK received 34,931

SCATTERING received 0

Certification of the Board of Canvassers

We, the undersigned, certify that we are the members of the Board of Canvassers for
FOND DU LAC County.

We certify that the attached tabular statement of Votes Cast and Summary Statement
of the Board of Canvassers, canvassed and prepared by us, are correct and true as
compiled from the original returns made to the FOND DU LAC County Clerk.

We further determine and certify that the following person received the greatest
number of votes for the respective office for which each was a candidate on
11/4/2014.

OFFICE HIGHEST CANDIDATE
SHERIFF MICK FINK

VASSBERS

L T / | (2)\,fdu/uw~/ﬁ.éc&‘wv—i
\—/78(3) Huh\Gieihety,

(Date) Monday, November 10, 2014

34,931
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FOND DU LAC COUNTY

2014 GENERAL ELECTION

CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT

11/4/2014
Municipality Reporting ,.Gr’,
Unit m
TOWN OF ALTO Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ASHFORD Wards 1-3
TOWN OF AUBURN Wards 1-3 1,
TOWN OF BYRON Wards 1-2
TOWN OF CALUMET Ward 1
TOWN OF CALUMET Ward 2
TOWN OF EDEN Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ELDORADO  Wards 1-3
TOWN OF EMPIRE Wards 1-4 1,
TOWN OF FOND DU LAC  Wards 1-8 1,
TOWN OF FOND DU LAC ~ Ward 1A
TOWN OF FOREST Wards 1-2
TOWN OF FRIENDSHIP  Wards 1-3
TOWN OF LAMARTINE ~ Wards 1-2
TOWN OF MARSHFIELD ~ Wards 1-2
TOWN OF METOMEN Wards 1-2
TOWN OF OAKFIELD Wards 1-2
TOWN OF OSCEOLA Wards 1-2
TOWN OF RIPON Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ROSENDALE ~ Ward 1
TOWN OF SPRINGVALE ~ Ward 1
TOWN OF TAYCHEEDAH Wards 1-5 1,
TOWN OF WAUPUN Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF BRANDON ~ Ward 1
VILLAGE OF Wards 1-4
CAMPBELLSPORT
VILLAGE OF EDEN ward 1
VILLAGE OF FAIRWATER  Ward 1
VILLAGE OF KEWASKUM WD 6
VILLAGE OF MOUNT ward 1
CALVARY
VILLAGE OF NORTH Wards 1-7 1,
FOND DU LAC

VILLAGE OF OAKFIELD Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF ROSENDALE Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF ST.CLOUD ~ Ward 1

VNOWVYH

438
688
033
704
361
261
418
576
172
233

0
475
860
704
469
283
263
750
516
278
260
925
544
310
614

238
119

0
213

396

401
378
228

ONIY3IL1VOS

o O O O O O O O Q O O O O O O O O O O o o O O O

o O o o

Report Generated - 11/10/2014 12:37:17 PM

Page 10f 3



£

=
Municipality ~ Reporting ©9
Unit o>
CITY OF FONDDU LAC ~ WARD 1 363
CITY OF FONDDU LAC ~ WARD 2 305
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD 3 588
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD 4 409
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD5 600
CITYOF FONDDULAC ~ WARDS6 511
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD7 396
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD 8 520
CITY OF FONDDULAC ~ WARD 9 315

CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF FOND DU LAC
CITY OF RIPON

CITY OF RIPON

CITY OF RIPON

CITY OF RIPON

CITY OF WAUPUN

CITY OF WAUPUN

Total

WARD 10 532
WARD 11 234
WARD 12 528
WARD 13 305
WARD 14 608
WARD 15 380
WARD 16 401
WARD 17 108

WARD 18 52
WARD 19 380
WARD 20 0
WARD 21 533

WARD 22 677
WARD 23 680
WARD 24 658
WARD 25 844
WARD 26 1
WARD 27 0

WARDS 1- 547
3

WARDS 4- 480
6

WARDS 7- 475
8

WARDS 9- 588
11

Wards 9B 0
Wards 9, 1,016
9A, 10, 11
12

32,142
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SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

_The total number of votes cast CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT was 32,142
of which

RAMONA GEIB received 32,142

SCATTERING received 0

Certification of the Board of Canvassers

We, the undersigned, certify that we are the members of the Board of Canvassers for
FOND DU LAC County.

We certify that the attached tabular statement of Votes Cast and Summary Statement
of the Board of Canvassers, canvassed and prepared by us, are correct and true as
compiled from the original returns made to the FOND DU LAC County Clerk.

We further determine and certify that the following person received the greatest
number of votes for the respective office for which each was a candidate on

11/4/2014.
OFFICE HIGHEST CANDIDATE
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT RAMONA GEIB

QOF‘ VASSERS
»»—:b MMW

(Date) Monday, November 10, 2014
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